Position

Principal
Teacher Continuation
Teacher, Knd
Teacher, Gra
Teacher Special Educ
Resource Tea
Teacher, Kin
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Kin
Teacher, Knd
Teacher, Knd
Teacher, Knd
Acad Tech Coach
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Knd
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Gra
Literacy Coach
Teacher, Knd
Teacher, Knd
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Kin
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Gra
Teacher, Gra

Teacher, Knd

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Department

Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte

Total Wages

$122,442
$101,642
$101,563
$101,563
$97,212
$96,953
$95,849
$94,812
$94,812
$93,885
$92,953
$91,268
$90,019
$89,268
$84,151
$83,663
$78,559
$77,929
$73,166
$69,836
$69,227
$64,635
$61,766
$61,469
$59,282
$57,200
$57,164
$54,592
$54,592
$54,592

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,087
$29,914
$29,914
$29,914
$29,065
$29,213
$28,688
$28,883
$28,756
$28,738
$28,599
$28,196
$28,142
$28,052
$27,269
$26,972
$25,897
$26,303
$25,284
$24,936
$24,989
$24,283
$23,632
$23,627
$22,803
$22,799
$22,797
$22,738
$22,611
$22,738



Secretary To Site

Custodian

Community Contact

Library Tech
Teacher, Knd
Head Cook
Teacher, Knd
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Custodian

Cook
Paraprofessional
Cafeteria Worker
Paraprofessional
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Yard Duty

Yard Duty
Paraprofessional
Yard Duty
Paraprofessional
Yard Duty

Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte
Bret Harte

$42,220
$36,972
$35,567
$35,556
$33,461
$26,560
$26,481
$25,401
$25,388
$24,549
$24,441
$24,399
$23,448
$23,399
$23,049
$22,039
$20,739
$20,055
$17,195
$15,567
$13,282
$12,585
$12,558
$10,822

$9,812

$21,613
$19,037
$20,455
$20,180
$12,013
$8,038
$11,290
$4,225
$4,238
$4,019
$4,069
$4,000
$494
$3,733
$3,666
$3,498
$3,461
$3,334
$2,821
$0

$0
$1,272
$0
$1,678
$0



