Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$122,442	\$33,087
Teacher Continuation		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$101,642	\$29,914
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$101,563	\$29,914
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$101,563	\$29,914
Teacher Special Educ		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$97,212	\$29,065
Resource Tea		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$96,953	\$29,213
Teacher, Kin		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$95,849	\$28,688
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$94,812	\$28,883
Teacher, Kin		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$94,812	\$28,756
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$93,885	\$28,738
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$92,953	\$28,599
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$91,268	\$28,196
Acad Tech Coach		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$90,019	\$28,142
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$89,268	\$28,052
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$84,151	\$27,269
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$83,663	\$26,972
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$78,559	\$25,897
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$77,929	\$26,303
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$73,166	\$25,284
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$69,836	\$24,936
Literacy Coach		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$69,227	\$24,989
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$64,635	\$24,283
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$61,766	\$23,632
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$61,469	\$23,627
Teacher, Kin		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$59,282	\$22,803
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$57,200	\$22,799
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$57,164	\$22,797
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$54,592	\$22,738
Teacher, Gra		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$54,592	\$22,611
Teacher, Knd		Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$54,592	\$22,738

Secretary To Site	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$42,220	\$21,613
Custodian	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$36,972	\$19,037
Community Contact	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$35,567	\$20,455
Library Tech	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$35,556	\$20,180
Teacher, Knd	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$33,461	\$12,013
Head Cook	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$26,560	\$8,038
Teacher, Knd	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$26,481	\$11,290
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$25,401	\$4,225
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$25,388	\$4,238
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$24,549	\$4,019
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$24,441	\$4,069
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$24,399	\$4,000
Custodian	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$23,448	\$494
Cook	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$23,399	\$3,733
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$23,049	\$3,666
Cafeteria Worker	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$22,039	\$3,498
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$20,739	\$3,461
Cafeteria Worker	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$20,055	\$3,334
Cafeteria Worker	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$17,195	\$2,821
Yard Duty	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$15,567	\$0
Yard Duty	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$13,282	\$0
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$12,585	\$1,272
Yard Duty	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$12,558	\$0
Paraprofessional	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$10,822	\$1,678
Yard Duty	Corcoran Joint Unified	Bret Harte	\$9,812	\$0